Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS BOINVILLIERS 2023

Reconnaissance
Historique de la séance

Kid's 50cc

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 7 BLANC SACHA (Rg=5)

Pass 6 2:13.676

Pass 13 4:36.184 1 2:22.508|*

Pass 20 6:54.442 2 2:18.258|*

Pass 27 9:11.890 3 2:17.448 |

Pass 34 11:49.225 4 2:37.335

No 8 LE BAOT LO PRESTI STELLA (Rg=7

Pass 9 2:39.834

Pass 16 5:14.986 1 2:35.152|*

Pass 24 7:47.366 2 2:32.380|*

Pass 31 10:56.541 3 3:09.175

Pass 37 13:17.701 4 2:21.160(*
No 15 DELESTRE TOM (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:59.080

Pass 11 3:51.659 1 1:52.579 | **

Pass 18 5:45.362 2 1:53.703

Pass 25 8:02.253 3 2:16.891

Pass 30 10:05.006 4 2:02.753

Pass 36 12:04.420 5 1:59.414
No 20 MEDINA RAPHAEL (Rg=4)

Pass 7 2:15.844

Pass 14 4:40.624 1 2:24.780|*

Pass 19 6:47.986 2 2:07.362|*

Pass 26 8:53.426 3 2:05.440(*

Pass 32 11:27.225 4 2:33.799

Pass 38 13:39.851 5 2:12.626
No 58 METILLON ROMAN (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:57.738

Pass 12 3:52.932 1 1:55.194|*

Pass 22 7:12.877 2 3:19.945
No 85 HEBERT-ROUSSEL GABRIEL (Rg=6)

Pass 8 2:24.885

Pass 15 4:46.869 1 2:21.984|*

Pass 21 7:09.869 2 2:23.000

Pass 28 9:28.422 3 2:18.553(*

Pass 35 11:59.073 4 2:30.651
No 202 SEGRETAIN LOLA (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:47.900

Pass 10 3:41.436 1 1:53.536 | **

Pass 17 5:34.164 2 1:52.728|*

Pass 23 7:31.737 3 1:57.573

Pass 29 9:35.155 4 2:03.418

Pass 33 11:28.433 5 1:53.278
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